| COLUMN THE OWNER | 60662 | • | 3 ABPAD | <u>U</u> V | Mazol M | <u>48 Pag</u> | 6 vron |
|--|---|---|--|---|--|--|---|
| <u>(DN</u> | | APPLICATIO | N TO EXEM FROM REGI | IPT A M/ ISTRATI | NUFACTURE | D STRUC | CTURE |
| VER AND MOTOR VI | DHICLE BERVICES SALEJA OR 97314 | EM23607 | and the second | • | f Legal Interest | | y 1998 |
| ISTRUCTIC Complet | te all sections. Th | his form must be sig vs old when submitte | ned by all interest-h | nolding parties | s and have a Title Repo | rt or Lot Book | Report attached |
| This for | m and Title Repor | | t must be submitted | d with your ma f a loan appro | inufactured structure ov | vnership docu | ments and, if the |
| | | | | | | | |
| egal descripubstituted): | otion and location | n of real property (| description as reco | orded by cou | nty recorder or a certification to Klamath | lied copy of y | our deed may be |
| | | tate of Oregon | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
| there is a m to names an | nd addresses. If t | trust or lien on this there are none, wri | land, list all mortga le "none". | gees and ben | eficiaries of deeds of tr | ust below. Sp | ace is provided for |
| Highland | <u>Community</u> | Federal Credit | <u>Union, 3737</u> | Shasta W | lay, Klamath Fal | <u>ls, Orego</u> | n 97603 |
| Tax Lot Num | ber (from assess | or): Code 95 Maj | | 'L 400 | | | |
| weigen er er | | 國家主要國家自被總統 | PA | BT II 👷 🖂 🔅 | | | |
| egal descri | otion of the manu | factured structure th | at is located on the | real property | described above: | | |
| AR | MAKE | WIDTH | LENGT | | VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. | | |
| 995 | LIBE | ē | | 40 | 09L29724XU enholders whose interes | | |
| chland | Community Fr | adaral Credit | Union, 3737 | Shasta Wa | . Vlamath Poll | - 0 | 07603 |
| | | | | | y, Klamath Fall | s, oregon | IDATE |
| | | als - | DATE | SIGNATURE OF | SECURED PARTY | s, oregon | |
| Tax Lot Nur | CURED PARTY B-NLA new (from assess | sor):Code 95 May ereabouts of the per | DATE p 3907-35A0-T | SIGNATURE CF X L 400 | SECURED PARTY | s, oregon | |
| Tax Lot Nur | CURED PARTY B-VIL not (from assess not know the wh | allereabouts of the per | p 3907-35A0-T manent plate assig | SIGNATURE OF X L 400 Ined to this ve | SECURED PARTY | s, deeds of tru | DATE |
| Tax Lot Nur Tax Lot Nur VWe do VWe certify security into ADMED NAME O | CURED PARTY B-MOR NOT (from assess not know the wh that the stateme arests have been FOWNER(S) | sor):Code 95 Ma ereabouts of the per ents made above an listed. If there are n | DATE p 3907-35A0-T manent plate assig re accurate to the one, I/We have cer | SIGNATURE OF X L 400 Ined to this ve | SECURED PARTY / hicle. Ir knowledge. All liens | s, deeds of tru | DATE |
| Tax Lot Nur Tax Lot Nur VWe certify security into Temela | CURED PARTY B-MU not (from assess not know the wh that the stateme arests have been FOWNER(5) | allereabouts of the per | DATE p 3907-35A0-T manent plate assig re accurate to the one, I/We have cer | SIGNATURE OF X L 400 Ined to this ve | SECURED PARTY / hicle. Ir knowledge. All liens | s, deeds of tru | DATE |
| Tax Lot Nur Tax Lot Nur We do We certify security inte With the NAME OF Data La Construction Co | CURED PARTY B - WAR not know the wh that the stateme erests have been FOWNER(5) Stoner & WNER | sor):Code 95 Maj ereabouts of the per ents made above at listed. If there are n Edith O. Crut | DATE p 3907-35A0-T manent plate assig re accurate to the one, I/We have cer chfield | ISIGNATURE OF X Ined to this ve best of my/or tified this by v | SECURED PARTY / hicle. Ir knowledge. All liens | s, deeds of tru ce provided. | DATE USI, MORIGAGES AR |
| Tax Lot Nur Tax Lot Nur We certify security inte Anteo Nave of Canatyne of co Canatyne of co | CURED PARTY B - MU noet (from assess not know the wh that the stateme arests have been FOWNER(S) I. Stoner & WNER WNER D. J. J. Coner WNER | ereabouts of the per ents made above at listed. If there are n Edith O. Crut ADORESS 9610 ADORESS | DATE p 3907-35A0-T manent plate assig re accurate to the one, I/We have cer chfield Big Fir Lane as above | SIGNATURE OF X Ined to this ve best of my/ou tified this by v | SECURED PARTY hicle, ir knowledge. All liens writing "none" in the spa Falls, Oregon 9 | s, deeds of tru ce provided. 97601 | DATE USI, MORTGAGES AR TELEPHONE (Optional) 541-882-857 |
| Tax Lot Nur Tax Lot Nur We certify security into Autor Dawe of Cartine Dawe of Cartine Cartine Dawe of Cartine C | CURED PARTY B-WAR NOT (from assess not know the wh that the stateme erests have been FOWNER(S) I. Stoner & WNER L. Coner & WNER L. Coner | ereabouts of the per ents made above at listed. If there are n Edith O. Crut ADORESS 9610 ADORESS 9610 Bame | DATE p 3907-35A0-T manent plate assig re accurate to the one, I/We have cer chfield Big Fir Lane as above E/ | SIGNATURE OF X IL 400 Ined to this ve best of my/or tified this by v , Klamath | SECURED PARTY hicle. ur knowledge. All liens writing "none" in the spa Falls, Oregon 9 | s, deeds of tru ce provided. 97601 | DATE USI, MORTGAGES AR TELEPHONE (Optional) 541-882-857 |
| Application | CURED PARTY B - All noet (from assess not know the wh that the stateme arests have been F OWNER(S) I. Stoner & WNER L. Stoner & WNER L. Crutch COFFICEUSES n for exemption | ereabouts of the per ents made above at listed. If there are n Edith O. Crut ADDRESS 9610 ADDRESS 9610 ADDRESS 9610 ADDRESS 9610 ADDRESS 9610 ADDRESS 9610 ADDRESS 9610 ADDRESS 9610 | DATE p 3907-35A0-T manent plate assig re accurate to the one, I/We have cer chfield Big Fir Lane as above Christian Cr d structure is here | SIGNATURE OF X IL 400 Ined to this ve best of my/or tified this by v , Klamath | SECURED PARTY hicle. ur knowledge. All liens writing "none" in the spa Falls, Oregon 9 | s, deeds of tru ce provided. 97601 | DATE USI, mortgages an TELEPHONE (Optional) 541-882-857 |
| CHATURE OF SE Tax Lot Nur Tax Lot Nur Twe certify Security into RINTED NAME OF CANTURE OF OF CONTURE OF CONTUNE CONTURE OF CONTURE OF CONTU | CURED PARTY B - ML noet (from assess not know the wh that the stateme arests have been FOWNER(S) I. Stoner & WNEA I. C. C. tot I. C. C. tot MNEA I. C. tot I. | ereabouts of the per ents made above at listed. If there are n Edith O. Crut ADORESS 9610 ADORESS 9610 Bame | DATE p 3907-35A0-T manent plate assig re accurate to the one, I/We have cer chfield Big Fir Lane as above Christian Cr d structure is here | SIGNATURE OF X IL 400 Ined to this ve best of my/or tified this by v , Klamath | SECURED PARTY hicle. ur knowledge. All liens writing "none" in the spa Falls, Oregon 9 | s, deeds of tru ce provided. 97601 | DATE USI, mortgages an TELEPHONE (Optional) 541-882-857 |
| Application | CURED PARTY B - All not know the wh that the stateme arests have been FOWNER(S) I. Stoner & WNEP D. Loner MILEN Stoner & WNEP Contractor MILEN Contractor Contr | ereabouts of the per ents made above an listed. If there are n Edith O. Crut ADORESS 9610 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 | DATE p 3907-35A0-T manent plate assig re accurate to the one, I/We have cer chfield Big Fir Lane as above Chrief Christian Big Fir Lane Christian Christia | SIGNATURE OF X TL 400 Ined to this ve best of my/or tified this by v , Klamath ARTAIL eby approve | SECURED PARTY hicle. ur knowledge. All liens writing "none" in the spa Falls, Oregon 9 | s, deeds of tru ce provided. 97601 | DATE USI, mortgages an TELEPHONE (Optional) 541-882-857 |
| Application | CURED PARTY B - MI noet (from assess not know the wh that the stateme erests have been FOWNER(S) I. Stoner & WNER D. Coner Contract Contra | alisted. If there are n Edith O. Crut ADDRESS 9610 ADDRESS Bame MILVA ADDRESS Bame MILVA ADDRESS AD | DATE p 3907-35A0-T manent plate assig re accurate to the one, I/We have cer chfield Big Fir Lane as above d structure is here ER th the county w TH : ss. | SIGNATURE OF X IL 400 ined to this ve best of my/or tified this by v , Klamath Alter eby approve | SECURED PARTY hicle. ur knowledge. All liens writing "none" in the spa Falls, Oregon 9 d. | s, deeds of tru ce provided. 97601 1077103105 | DATE JSI, mortgages an TELEPHONE (Optional) 541-882-857 ONILYANA 001114 |
| Application Application This exemption This exemption This for m | CURED PARTY B - Mi noet (from assess not know the wh that the stateme erests have been FOWNER(5) I. Stoner & WNER D. Coner Contraction Contraction of for exemption of for exemption of for exemption contraction | alisted. If there are n Edith O. Crut ADDRESS 9610 ADDRESS BARME ADDRESS BARME ADDRESS BARME ADDRESS BARME ADDRESS BARME ADDRESS BARME ADDRESS BARME ADDRESS BARME ADDRESS BARME ADDRESS BARME ADDRESS BARME ADDRESS BARME ADDRESS BARME ADDRESS BARME ADDRESS BARME ADDRESS ADDRE | DATE p 3907-35A0-T manent plate assig re accurate to the one, I/We have cer chfield Big Fir Lane as above d structure is here ER th the county w TH: ss. pen Title & E | SIGNATURE OF X IL 400 Ined to this ve best of my/or tified this by v , Klamath ARIII eby approve | SECURED PARTY hicle. ur knowledge. All liens writing "none" in the spa Falls, Oregon 9 d. | s, deeds of tru co provided. 97601 07701 | DATE JS1, mortgages an TELEPHONE (Optional) 541-882-857 ONI-YCS 7 001-YCS 7 |
| Tax Lot Nur Tax Lot Nur Tax Lot Nur Twe certify security into Aute Date of C Cartine Date of C Cartine Date of C Cartine Con Cartine Con Carte | CURED PARTY B - MI noet (from assess not know the wh that the stateme erests have been FOWNER(S) I. Stoner & WNER D. Coner Contract Contra | areabouts of the per ereabouts of the per ents made above an listed. If there are n ADDRESS 9610 | DATE p 3907-35A0-T manent plate assig re accurate to the one, I/We have cer chfield Big Fir Lane as above d structure is here ER th the county w TH : ss. | SIGNATURE OF X IL 400 ined to this ve best of my/or tified this by v , Klamath Alter eby approve | SECURED PARTY hicle. ur knowledge. All liens writing "none" in the spa Falls, Oregon 9 d. | s, deeds of tru co provided. 97601 077601 | DATE JS1, mortgages ar TELEPHONE (Optional) 541-882-857 ONIEYCE Content 0011542 |